113A Arlingham
to Gloucester

Depart

9:30 am
9:35 am
9:38 am
9:41 am
9:45 am
9:47 am
9:50 am
9:52 am
9:55 am
9:58 am
10:07 am
10:13 am

10:38 am

Return

1:00 pm
1:25 pm
1:30 pm
1:39 pm
1:42 pm
1:45 pm
1:47 pm
1:50 pm
1:52 pm
1:56 pm
1:59 pm
2:02 pm

2:07 pm

Stop

Arlingham, Red Lion

Fretherne, St Mary’s Church
Frampton on Severn, Bell Inn
Frampton on Severn, Church End
Frampton on Severn, Top O’ the Green
Frampton on Severn, Oaffield
Saul, St James’ Church

Upper Framilode, The Ship Inn
Epney, Anchor Inn

Longney, Bellomy Farm

Elmore, Village Hall

Hardwicke, Pilot Inn

Gloucester, Bus Station
Hardwicke, Pilot Inn

Elmore, Village Hall

Longney, Bellamy Farm

Epney, Anchor Inn

Upper Framilode, The Ship Inn
Saul, St James’ Church
Frampton on Severn, Oaffield
Frampton on Severn, Top O’ the Green
Frampton on Severn, Church End
Frampton on Severn, Bell Inn
Fretherne, St Mary’s Church

Arlingham, Red Lion

Community
Connexions

Concessionary
bus passes
accepted
Important Information
Route

Arlingham to Gloucester

Running

Monday and Wednesday
9:30 am - 2:07 pm
(except bank holidays)

Fares
Adult £2.60 Return, £1.50 Single
Child £1.00 Return, £0.70 Single

Booking information

This service does not require
pre-booking.

About Community
Connexions

Community Connexions provide
essential pre-booked transport for
vulnerable people of all ages across
Gloucestershire, covering
Gloucester, Cheltenham,
Tewkesbury, Stroud, Tetbury
and the South Cotswolds.

Our travel services include door-to-door
fransport, community bus routes and
group bookings.

To book, or to find out more, please call
us on 0345 680 5029,
email
info@communityconnexions.org.uk or
visit our website at
communityconnexions.org.uk.
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