



113A Arlingham to Gloucester

Concessionary
bus passes
accepted

Depart	Return	Stop
9:30 am		Arlingham, Red Lion
9:35 am		Fretherne, St Mary's Church
9:38 am		Frampton on Severn, Bell Inn
9:41 am		Frampton on Severn, Church End
9:45 am		Frampton on Severn, Top O' the Green
9:47 am		Frampton on Severn, Oatfield
9:50 am		Saul, St James' Church
9:52 am		Upper Framilode, The Ship Inn
9:55 am		Epney, Anchor Inn
9:58 am		Longney, Bellamy Farm
10:07 am		Elmore, Village Hall
10:13 am		Hardwicke, Pilot Inn
10:38 am	1:00 pm	Gloucester, Bus Station
	1:25 pm	Hardwicke, Pilot Inn
	1:30 pm	Elmore, Village Hall
	1:39 pm	Longney, Bellamy Farm
	1:42 pm	Epney, Anchor Inn
	1:45 pm	Upper Framilode, The Ship Inn
	1:47 pm	Saul, St James' Church
	1:50 pm	Frampton on Severn, Oatfield
	1:52 pm	Frampton on Severn, Top O' the Green
	1:56 pm	Frampton on Severn, Church End
	1:59 pm	Frampton on Severn, Bell Inn
	2:02 pm	Fretherne, St Mary's Church
	2:07 pm	Arlingham, Red Lion

Important Information

Route

Arlingham to Gloucester

Running

Monday and Wednesday
9:30 am – 2:07 pm
(except bank holidays)

Fares

Adult £2.60 Return, £1.50 Single
Child £1.00 Return, £0.70 Single

Booking information

This service does not require pre-booking.

About Community Connexions

Community Connexions provide essential pre-booked transport for vulnerable people of all ages across Gloucestershire, covering Gloucester, Cheltenham, Tewkesbury, Stroud, Tetbury and the South Cotswolds.

Our travel services include door-to-door transport, community bus routes and group bookings.

To book, or to find out more, please call us on **0345 680 5029**,
email info@communityconnexions.org.uk or
visit our website at communityconnexions.org.uk.